MAY 2013

Wednesday

Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

JUNE 2013
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

DRAFT CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2013/2014

1St

7th

9th

13"
16"
23"
2g™
29"

30th

3l’d
4th

Appeals Panel (Children’s Services
Transport)

Licensing Sub-Committee 4

Taxis Committee

Development Control Committee

Annual Council Meeting

Licensing and Safety Committee

Licensing Sub-Committee 1

Overview and Scrutiny Management Board

Taxis Committee

Development Control Committee
Licensing Sub-Committee 2

Licensing Sub-Committee 3
Corporate Performance Management,

Effectiveness & Efficiency Scrutiny
Committee

Appendix 3

10.00 a.m.

10.00 a.m.
5.30 p.m.
6.00 p.m.
6.00 p.m.
6.00 p.m.
10.00 a.m.
6.00 p.m.

5.30 p.m.

6.00 p.m.
10.00 a.m.
10.00 a.m.

6.00 p.m.



Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

12th

13"

17th

18th

18th

18th

lgth

lgth

Zoth

24"

25th

26th

Adult, Community and Housing Scrutiny
Committee

Children’s Services Scrutiny Committee

Netherton, Woodside & St. Andrews/
Quarry Bank Community Forum

Castle and Priory/St. James’s/St.
Thomas’s Community Forum

Licensing Sub-Committee 4

Gornal/Upper Gornal and Woodsetton
Community Forum

Coseley East/Sedgley Community Forum
Norton/Pedmore & Stourbridge East/
Wollaston & Stourbridge Town Community
Forum

Belle Vale, Halesowen North & South,
Hayley Green and Cradley South
Community Forum

Cabinet

Development Control Committee
Kingsinford North & Wall Heath/
Kingswinford South/Wordsley Community

Forum

Dudley Health and Wellbeing Board

6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

10.00 a.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

TBC



Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

JULY 2013
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Tuesday

AUGUST 2013

Monday

Tuesday

26"

26th

27th

2nd
4th
9th
9th
1 lth
1 lth
1 5th
16th
16th
l7th

23"

5th

6th

Brierley Hill/Brockmoor and Pensnett

Community Forum

Amblecote/Cradley and Wollescote/Lye
and Stourbridge North Community Forum

Urban Environment Scrutiny Committee

Licensing Sub-Committee 1
Taxis Committee

Licensing Sub-Committee 2
Audit and Standards Committee
Labour Group

Conservative Group

Council

Licensing Sub-Committee 3
Health Scrutiny Committee
Development Control Committee

Licensing Sub-Committee 4

Development Control Committee

Licensing Sub-Committee 1

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.00pm

10.00 a .m.
5.30 p.m.
10.00 a.m.
6.00 p.m.
6.30 p.m.
6.30 p.m.
6.00 p.m.
10.00 a.m.
6.00 p.m.
6.00 p.m.

10.00 a.m.

6.00 p.m.

10.00 a.m.



Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

SEPTEMBER 2013

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Monday

13th
Zoth
27th

27th

2nd

3l’d

9th

9th

Taxis Committee

Licensing Sub-Committee 2
Licensing Sub-Committee 3
Licensing Sub-Committee 4

Development Control Committee

Netherton, Woodside and St. Andrews/
Quarry Bank Community Forum

Castle and Priory/St. James’s/St.
Thomas’s Community Forum

Gornal/Upper Gornal and Woodsetton
Community Forum

Coseley East/Sedgley Community Forum
Norton/Pedmore and Stourbridge East/
Wollaston and Stourbridge Town
Community Forum

Belle Vale, Halesowen North and South,
Hayley Green and Cradley South
Community Forum

Corporate Performance Management,
Effectiveness and Efficiency Scrutiny
Committee

Dudley Health and Wellbeing Board

Overview and Scrutiny Management Board

5.30 p.m.

10.00 a.m.
10.00 a.m.
10.00 a.m.

6.00 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

3.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.



Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Wednesday

OCTOBER 2013

Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday

Tuesday

10th

10th

10th

1oth
16M
17th
18"
19t
ogth

25th

1St

Licensing Sub-Committee 1

Kingswinford North and Wall Health/
Kingswinford South/Wordsley Community

Forum

Amblecote/Cradley and Wollescote/Lye
and Stourbridge North Community Forum

Brierley Hill/Brockmoor and Pensnett

Community Forum

Taxis Committee

Development Control

Licensing Sub-Committee 2
Cabinet

Audit and Standards Committee
Licensing Sub-Committee 3

Health Scrutiny Committee

Licensing Sub-Committee 4
Labour Group
Conservative Group
Council

Development Control

10.00 a.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

5.30 p.m.
6.00 p.m.
10.00 a.m.
6.00 p.m.
6.00 p.m.
10.00 a.m.

6.00 p.m.

10.00 a.m.
6.30 p.m.
6.30 p.m.
6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.



Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

NOVEMBER 2013

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

15
16"
17"
22"
2g™
29"

30th

4th

4th

6th

Licensing Sub-Committee 1

Overview and Scrutiny Management Board

Taxis Committee

Licensing Sub-Committee 2
Development Control Committee
Licensing Sub-Committee 3

Cabinet

Netherton, Woodside and St. Andrews/
Quarry Bank Community Forum

Castle and Priory/St. James’s/St.
Thomas’s Community Forum

Licensing Sub-Committee 4

Gornal/Upper Gornal and Woodsetton
Community Forum

Coseley East/Sedgley Community Forum

Norton/Pedmore and Stourbridge East/
Wollaston and Stourbridge Town
Community Forum

Belle Vale, Halesowen Norton and South,
Hayley Green and Cradley South
Community Forum

10.00 a.m.
6.00 p.m.
5.30 p.m.
10.00 a.m.
6.00 p.m.
10.00 a.m.

6.00 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

10.00 a.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.



Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday

Thursday

7th

11th

12th

12th

13th

14"
18th
lgth
lgth

Zoth

25"
26"
26"
2g™"

28th

Health Scrutiny Committee

Adult, Community and Housing Scrutiny
Committee

Kingswinford North and Wall Health/
Kingswinford South/Wordsley Community

Forum

Amblecote/Cradley and Wollescote/Lye
and Stourbridge North Community Forum

Brierley Hill/Brockmoor and Pensnett
Community Forum

Taxis Committee

Development Control

Licensing Sub-Committee 1

Children’s Services Scrutiny Committee
Corporate Performance Management,
Effectiveness and Efficiency Scrutiny
Committee

Urban Environment Scrutiny Committee
Licensing Sub-Committee 2

Overview and Scrutiny Management Board

Labour Group

Conservative Group

6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

5.30 p.m.
6.00 p.m.
10.00 a.m.
6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.
10.00 a.m.
6.00 p.m.
6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.



DECEMBER 2013

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

JANUARY 2014

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday

Monday

Tuesday

ZlSt
23I'd

27th

28th

Council

Licensing Sub-Committee 3
Cabinet

Development Control

Licensing Sub-Committee 4
Audit and Standards Committee

Taxis Committee

Development Control

Licensing Sub-Committee 1

Taxis Committee

Licensing Sub-Committee 2

Licensing Sub-Committee 3

Health Scrutiny Committee
Development Control

Corporate Performance Management,
Effectiveness and Efficiency Scrutiny

Committee

Licensing Sub-Committee 4

6.00 p.m.
10.00 a.m.
6.00 p.m.
6.00 p.m.
10.00 a.m.
6.00 p.m.

5.30 p.m.

6.00 p.m.
10.00 a.m.
5.30 p.m.
10.00 a.m.
10.00 a.m.
6.00 p.m.
6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

10.00 a.m.



Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

FEBRUARY 2014

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Tuesday

28"  Dudley Health and Wellbeing Board
28" Coseley East/Sedgley Community Forum

28" Castle and Priory/St. James’s/St.
Thomas’s Community Forum

29" Gornal/Upper Gornal and Woodsetton
Community Forum

29" Netherton, Woodside and St. Andrews/
Quarry Bank Community Forum

30"  Norton/Pedmore and Stourbridge East/
Wollaston and Stourbridge Town
Community Forum

30" Belle Vale, Halesowen North and South,

Hayley Green and Cradley South
Community Forum

3 Overview and Scrutiny Management Board
4™ Kingswinford North and Wall Health/
Kingswinford South/Wordsley Community

Forum

4™ Amblecote/Cradley and Wollescote/Lye
and Stourbridge North Community Forum

5 Brierley Hill/Brockmoor and Pensnett
Community Forum

6"  Taxis Committee

11"  Licensing Sub-Committee 1

3.00 p.m.
6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

5.30 p.m.

10.00 a.m.



Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Thursday

MARCH 2014

Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday

Wednesday

12" Cabinet

13" Audit and Standards Committee
17"™  Development Control

18"  Licensing Sub-Committee 2

19"  Licensing and Safety Committee
20™  Labour Group

20™  Conservative Group

24" Council

25" Licensing Sub-Committee 3

25" Health Scrutiny Committee

26"  Overview and Scrutiny Management Board
27" Labour Group

27™  Conservative Group

3% Council (Council Tax)

4™ Licensing Sub-Committee 4
10"  Development Control

12" Cabinet

12" Taxis Committee

6.00 p.m.
6.00 p.m.
6.00 p.m.
10.00 a.m.
5.30 p.m.
6.30 p.m.
6.30 p.m.
6.00 p.m.
10.00 a.m.
6.00 p.m.
6.00 p.m.
6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.00 p.m.
10.00 a.m.
6.00 p.m.
6.00 p.m.

5.30 p.m.



Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

17th

17th

18th

18th

18"

lgth

lgth

24"

25th

25th

25th

26th

27th

315t

Netherton, Woodside and St. Andrews/
Quarry Bank Community Forum

Castle and Priory/St. James’s/St.
Thomas’s Community Forum

Licensing Sub-Committee 1

Gornal/Upper Gornal and Woodsetton
Community Forum

Coseley East/Sedgley Community Forum
Norton/Pedmore and Stourbridge East/
Wollaston and Stourbridge Town
Community Forum

Belle Vale, Halesowen North and South,
Hayley Green and Cradley South
Community Forum

Dudley Health and Wellbeing Board
Licensing Sub-Committee 2
Kingswinford North and Wall Heath/
Kingswinford South/Wordsley Community

Forum

Amblecote/Cradley & Wollescote/Lye and
Stourbridge North Community Forum

Brierley Hill/Brockmoor and Pensnett
Community Forum

Health Scrutiny Committee

Development Control

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

10.00 a.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

3.00 p.m.

10.00 a.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

6.00 p.m.

6.00 p.m.



APRIL 2014
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

MAY 2014
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

Thursday

1St

8th

10"
10"
14"
16"
17"
22"
22"

29th

6th
8th
12™
13"

22nd

Licensing Sub-Committee 3
Licensing Sub-Committee 4
Labour Group

Conservative Group

Council

Taxis Committee

Audit and Standards Committee
Licensing Sub-Committee 1
Development Control

Licensing Sub-Committee 2

Licensing Sub-Committee 3
Taxis Committee
Development Control
Licensing Sub-Committee 4

Local/European Elections

10.00 a.m.
10.00 a.m.
6.30 p.m.
6.30 p.m.
6.00 p.m.
5.30 p.m.
6.00 p.m.
10.00 a.m.
6.00 p.m.

10.00 a.m.

10.00 a.m.
5.30 p.m.
6.00 p.m.

10.00 a.m.



	Appendix 3

