Appendix 3

DRAFT CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2013/2014

<u>MAY 2013</u>

Wednesday	1 st	Appeals Panel (Children's Services Transport)	10.00 a.m.
Tuesday	7 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 4	10.00 a.m.
Thursday	9 th	Taxis Committee	5.30 p.m.
Monday	13 th	Development Control Committee	6.00 p.m.
Thursday	16 th	Annual Council Meeting	6.00 p.m.
Thursday	23 rd	Licensing and Safety Committee	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday	28 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 1	10.00 a.m.
Wednesday	29 th	Overview and Scrutiny Management Board	6.00 p.m.
Thursday	30 th	Taxis Committee	5.30 p.m.

<u>JUNE 2013</u>

Monday	3 rd	Development Control Committee	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday	4 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 2	10.00 a.m.
Tuesday	11 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 3	10.00 a.m.
Tuesday	11 th	Corporate Performance Management, Effectiveness & Efficiency Scrutiny Committee	6.00 p.m.

.

Wednesday	12 th	Adult, Community and Housing Scrutiny Committee	6.00 p.m.
Thursday	13 th	Children's Services Scrutiny Committee	6.00 p.m.
Monday	17 th	Netherton, Woodside & St. Andrews/ Quarry Bank Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Monday	17 th	Castle and Priory/St. James's/St. Thomas's Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Tuesday	18 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 4	10.00 a.m.
Tuesday	18 th	Gornal/Upper Gornal and Woodsetton Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Tuesday	18 th	Coseley East/Sedgley Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Wednesday	19 th	Norton/Pedmore & Stourbridge East/ Wollaston & Stourbridge Town Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Wednesday	19 th	Belle Vale, Halesowen North & South, Hayley Green and Cradley South Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Thursday	20 th	Cabinet	6.00 p.m.
Monday	24 th	Development Control Committee	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday	25 th	Kingsinford North & Wall Heath/ Kingswinford South/Wordsley Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Wednesday	26 th	Dudley Health and Wellbeing Board	ТВС

Wednesday	26 th	Brierley Hill/Brockmoor and Pensnett Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Wednesday	26 th	Amblecote/Cradley and Wollescote/Lye and Stourbridge North Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Thursday	27 th	Urban Environment Scrutiny Committee	6.00pm

<u>JULY 2013</u>

Tuesday	2 nd	Licensing Sub-Committee 1	10.00 a .m.
Thursday	4 th	Taxis Committee	5.30 p.m.
Tuesday	9 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 2	10.00 a.m.
Tuesday	9 th	Audit and Standards Committee	6.00 p.m.
Thursday	11 th	Labour Group	6.30 p.m.
Thursday	11 th	Conservative Group	6.30 p.m.
Monday	15 th	Council	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday	16 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 3	10.00 a.m.
Tuesday	16 th	Health Scrutiny Committee	6.00 p.m.
Wednesday	17 th	Development Control Committee	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday	23 rd	Licensing Sub-Committee 4	10.00 a.m.
AUGUST 2013			
Monday	5 th	Development Control Committee	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday	6 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 1	10.00 a.m.

Tuesday	6 th	Taxis Committee	5.30 p.m.
Tuesday	13 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 2	10.00 a.m.
Tuesday	20 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 3	10.00 a.m.
Tuesday	27 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 4	10.00 a.m.
Tuesday	27 th	Development Control Committee	6.00 p.m.
SEPTEMBER 2013			
Monday	2 nd	Netherton, Woodside and St. Andrews/ Quarry Bank Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Monday	2 nd	Castle and Priory/St. James's/St. Thomas's Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Tuesday	3 rd	Gornal/Upper Gornal and Woodsetton Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Tuesday	3 rd	Coseley East/Sedgley Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Wednesday	4 th	Norton/Pedmore and Stourbridge East/ Wollaston and Stourbridge Town Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Wednesday	4 th	Belle Vale, Halesowen North and South, Hayley Green and Cradley South Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Thursday	5 th	Corporate Performance Management, Effectiveness and Efficiency Scrutiny Committee	6.00 p.m.
Monday	9 th	Dudley Health and Wellbeing Board	3.00 p.m.
Monday	9 th	Overview and Scrutiny Management Board	6.00 p.m.

Tuesday	10 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 1	10.00 a.m.
Tuesday	10 th	Kingswinford North and Wall Health/ Kingswinford South/Wordsley Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Tuesday	10 th	Amblecote/Cradley and Wollescote/Lye and Stourbridge North Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Wednesday	11 th	Brierley Hill/Brockmoor and Pensnett Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Thursday	12 th	Taxis Committee	5.30 p.m.
Monday	16 th	Development Control	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday	17 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 2	10.00 a.m.
Wednesday	18 th	Cabinet	6.00 p.m.
Thursday	19 th	Audit and Standards Committee	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday	24 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 3	10.00 a.m.
Wednesday	25 th	Health Scrutiny Committee	6.00 p.m.

OCTOBER 2013

Tuesday	1 st	Licensing Sub-Committee 4	10.00 a.m.
Thursday	3 rd	Labour Group	6.30 p.m.
Thursday	3 rd	Conservative Group	6.30 p.m.
Monday	7 th	Council	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday	8 th	Development Control	6.00 p.m.

Tuesday	15 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 1	10.00 a.m.
Wednesday	16 th	Overview and Scrutiny Management Board	6.00 p.m.
Thursday	17 th	Taxis Committee	5.30 p.m.
Tuesday	22 nd	Licensing Sub-Committee 2	10.00 a.m.
Monday	28 th	Development Control Committee	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday	29 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 3	10.00 a.m.
Wednesday	30 th	Cabinet	6.00 p.m.

NOVEMBER 2013

Monday	4 th	Netherton, Woodside and St. Andrews/ Quarry Bank Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Monday	4 th	Castle and Priory/St. James's/St. Thomas's Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Tuesday	5 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 4	10.00 a.m.
Tuesday	5 th	Gornal/Upper Gornal and Woodsetton Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Tuesday	5 th	Coseley East/Sedgley Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Wednesday	6 th	Norton/Pedmore and Stourbridge East/ Wollaston and Stourbridge Town Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Wednesday	6 th	Belle Vale, Halesowen Norton and South, Hayley Green and Cradley South Community Forum	6.30 p.m.

Thursday	7 th	Health Scrutiny Committee	6.00 p.m.
Monday	11 th	Adult, Community and Housing Scrutiny Committee	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday	12 th	Kingswinford North and Wall Health/ Kingswinford South/Wordsley Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Tuesday	12 th	Amblecote/Cradley and Wollescote/Lye and Stourbridge North Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Wednesday	13 th	Brierley Hill/Brockmoor and Pensnett Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Thursday	14 th	Taxis Committee	5.30 p.m.
Monday	18 th	Development Control	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday	19 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 1	10.00 a.m.
Tuesday	19 th	Children's Services Scrutiny Committee	6.00 p.m.
Wednesday	20 th	Corporate Performance Management, Effectiveness and Efficiency Scrutiny Committee	6.00 p.m.
Monday	25 th	Urban Environment Scrutiny Committee	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday	26 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 2	10.00 a.m.
Tuesday	26 th	Overview and Scrutiny Management Board	6.00 p.m.
Thursday	28 th	Labour Group	6.30 p.m.
Thursday	28 th	Conservative Group	6.30 p.m.

DECEMBER 2013

Monday	2 nd	Council	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday	3 rd	Licensing Sub-Committee 3	10.00 a.m.
Thursday	5 th	Cabinet	6.00 p.m.
Monday	9 th	Development Control	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday	10 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 4	10.00 a.m.
Tuesday	10 th	Audit and Standards Committee	6.00 p.m.
Wednesday	11 th	Taxis Committee	5.30 p.m.

JANUARY 2014

Monday	6 th	Development Control	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday	7 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 1	10.00 a.m.
Thursday	9 th	Taxis Committee	5.30 p.m.
Tuesday	14 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 2	10.00 a.m.
Tuesday	21 st	Licensing Sub-Committee 3	10.00 a.m.
Thursday	23 rd	Health Scrutiny Committee	6.00 p.m.
Monday	27 th	Development Control	6.00 p.m.
Monday	27 th	Corporate Performance Management, Effectiveness and Efficiency Scrutiny Committee	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday	28 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 4	10.00 a.m.

Tuesday	28 th	Dudley Health and Wellbeing Board	3.00 p.m.
Tuesday	28 th	Coseley East/Sedgley Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Tuesday	28 th	Castle and Priory/St. James's/St. Thomas's Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Wednesday	29 th	Gornal/Upper Gornal and Woodsetton Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Wednesday	29 th	Netherton, Woodside and St. Andrews/ Quarry Bank Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Thursday	30 th	Norton/Pedmore and Stourbridge East/ Wollaston and Stourbridge Town Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Thursday	30 th	Belle Vale, Halesowen North and South, Hayley Green and Cradley South	6.30 p.m.
		Community Forum	
FEBRUARY 2014		Community Forum	
<u>FEBRUARY 2014</u> Monday	3 rd	Community Forum Overview and Scrutiny Management Board	6.00 p.m.
	3 rd 4 th		6.00 p.m. 6.30 p.m.
Monday		Overview and Scrutiny Management Board Kingswinford North and Wall Health/ Kingswinford South/Wordsley Community	
Monday Tuesday	4 th	Overview and Scrutiny Management Board Kingswinford North and Wall Health/ Kingswinford South/Wordsley Community Forum Amblecote/Cradley and Wollescote/Lye	6.30 p.m.
Monday Tuesday Tuesday	4 th 4 th	Overview and Scrutiny Management Board Kingswinford North and Wall Health/ Kingswinford South/Wordsley Community Forum Amblecote/Cradley and Wollescote/Lye and Stourbridge North Community Forum Brierley Hill/Brockmoor and Pensnett	6.30 p.m. 6.30 p.m.

Wednesday	12 th	Cabinet	6.00 p.m.
Thursday	13 th	Audit and Standards Committee	6.00 p.m.
Monday	17 th	Development Control	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday	18 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 2	10.00 a.m.
Wednesday	19 th	Licensing and Safety Committee	5.30 p.m.
Thursday	20 th	Labour Group	6.30 p.m.
Thursday	20 th	Conservative Group	6.30 p.m.
Monday	24 th	Council	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday	25 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 3	10.00 a.m.
Tuesday	25 th	Health Scrutiny Committee	6.00 p.m.
Wednesday	26 th	Overview and Scrutiny Management Board	6.00 p.m.
Thursday	27 th	Labour Group	6.30 p.m.
Thursday	27 th	Conservative Group	6.30 p.m.

MARCH 2014

Monday	3 rd	Council (Council Tax)	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday	4 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 4	10.00 a.m.
Monday	10 th	Development Control	6.00 p.m.
Wednesday	12 th	Cabinet	6.00 p.m.
Wednesday	12 th	Taxis Committee	5.30 p.m.

Monday	17 th	Netherton, Woodside and St. Andrews/ Quarry Bank Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Monday	17 th	Castle and Priory/St. James's/St. Thomas's Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Tuesday	18 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 1	10.00 a.m.
Tuesday	18 th	Gornal/Upper Gornal and Woodsetton Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Tuesday	18 th	Coseley East/Sedgley Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Wednesday	19 th	Norton/Pedmore and Stourbridge East/ Wollaston and Stourbridge Town Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Wednesday	19 th	Belle Vale, Halesowen North and South, Hayley Green and Cradley South Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Monday	24 th	Dudley Health and Wellbeing Board	3.00 p.m.
Tuesday	25 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 2	10.00 a.m.
Tuesday	25 th	Kingswinford North and Wall Heath/ Kingswinford South/Wordsley Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Tuesday	25 th	Amblecote/Cradley & Wollescote/Lye and Stourbridge North Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Wednesday	26 th	Brierley Hill/Brockmoor and Pensnett Community Forum	6.30 p.m.
Thursday	27 th	Health Scrutiny Committee	6.00 p.m.
Monday	31 st	Development Control	6.00 p.m.

APRIL 2014

Tuesday	1 st	Licensing Sub-Committee 3	10.00 a.m.
Tuesday	8 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 4	10.00 a.m.
Thursday	10 th	Labour Group	6.30 p.m.
Thursday	10 th	Conservative Group	6.30 p.m.
Monday	14 th	Council	6.00 p.m.
Wednesday	16 th	Taxis Committee	5.30 p.m.
Thursday	17 th	Audit and Standards Committee	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday	22 nd	Licensing Sub-Committee 1	10.00 a.m.
Tuesday	22 nd	Development Control	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday	29 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 2	10.00 a.m.
<u>MAY 2014</u>			
Tuesday	6 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 3	10.00 a.m.
Thursday	8 th	Taxis Committee	5.30 p.m.
Monday	12 th	Development Control	6.00 p.m.
Tuesday	13 th	Licensing Sub-Committee 4	10.00 a.m.

22nd Local/European Elections Thursday